STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, June 11, 2015

8:00 A.M.

833-Chestnut

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12867-mdc
15-12965-sr
15-12858-mdc
15-12962-sr

15-12884-amc
15-12965-sr
15-12949-amc
15-12792-jkf

8:30 A.M.

CHAPTER: 7

Edwin Pagan (Debtor) Represented By:
Ernest J Overstreet (Debtor) Represented By:
Franklin C Gilliam (Debtor) Represented By:
James Matthew Giammarco Represented By:
(Debtor)

Michelle A. Yost (Debtor) Represented By:
Patricia A Overstreet (Debtor) Represented By:
Steven R Ronca (Debtor) Represented By:

Vertricia Brielle Harrigan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12985-sr
15-12774-sr
15-12913-elf
15-12701-amc
15-12078-sr

9:00 A.M.

Alissa M. Pagano-Ellis (Debtor)
Avra S. Gross (Debtor)

Robert Smith (Debtor)

Robert J. Firth (Debtor)
William Allen Toy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13060-¢lf
15-13131-jkf
15-13144-jkf

15-12902-mdc

15-13282-¢lf
15-13112-amc
12-20835-sr
15-13181-mdc
15-13144-jkf

Anthony C Palermo (Debtor)
Carmen M. Lobo (Debtor)
Dina DeFino (Debtor)

Janice Henderson Wanser (Debtor)

Joseph Carrero (Debtor)
Laverne Summers (Debtor)
Lisa Arnetta Grant (Debtor)
Ralph Giannini (Debtor)
Thomas M. DeFino (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jeffery S Nowak
David H. Lang
Alexander G. Tuttle
David N. Reinherz

Pro Se

David H. Lang
Alexander G. Tuttle
Pro Se

Zachary Perlick

David J. Averett

Julius E. Crawford
Thomas Daniel Bielli
William Jon Henry Taylor

Jeanne Marie Cella
Jon M. Adelstein
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
John M. Franklin

John J. Garagozzo
Robert Neil Braverman
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/25/2015
04/29/2015
04/24/2015
04/29/2015

04/27/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/22/2015

04/29/2015
04/22/2015
04/27/2015
04/17/2015
03/27/2015

04/30/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
04/27/2015
04/27/2015
05/07/2015
05/04/2015
11/21/2012
05/05/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13226-amc
15-13065-mdc
15-13089-sr
15-13222-sr
15-13062-mdc
15-13077-amc
15-12874-elf

11:00 A.M.

David J Swartz (Debtor)
Deborah Ann Lawson (Debtor)
Eddie J. Jones (Debtor)

Kevin Krausz (Debtor)

Philip Daniel (Debtor)

Suzanna Kathleen Zollers (Debtor)

William McAden (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13245-¢elf
15-13243-amc
15-13247-elf
15-13243-amc
15-13244-amc
15-13250-jkf
15-13261-¢lf
15-13173-¢lf

1:00 P.M.

Angela M. Belmonte (Debtor)
Dwayne E. Hoffman (Debtor)
Jaime K. Vazquez (Debtor)
Jennifer A. Hoffman (Debtor)
Jennifer M. DiCondina (Debtor)
Michael G. Allison (Debtor)
Richard Ahn (Debtor)

Tanya Ida Parson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13195-amc
15-13287-mdc
15-13228-amc
15-13221-jkf
15-13193-mdc
15-13221-jkf
15-13199-elf
15-13134-mdc

2:00 P.M.

Cyndi L. Lunsford (Debtor)
Anthony L Fratanduono (Debtor)
Claudette Wallace (Debtor)
Denise A. Hill (Debtor)

Harris B. Yampolsky (Debtor)
John L. Hill, Sr. (Debtor)

Juan Carlos Valenzuela (Debtor)
Julie Lightcap (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13063-amc
15-13203-mdc
15-13202-elf
15-13234-amc
15-13283-jkf
15-13234-amc
13-20635-sr

15-13215-jkf
15-13201-mdc

Bonnie J. Brandel (Debtor)
Carole Haller (Debtor)

Hedy Anne Hinderliter (Debtor)
J S Kennedy (Debtor)

Linda Nelson (Debtor)
Melanie A Kennedy (Debtor)
Shalisha Shannon Plummer
(Debtor)

Susan M. Yasenchak (Debtor)
Teresa Angela Ecto (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Dimitri L. Karapelou
Michael P. Gigliotti
Douglas R. Lally
Cheryl L Kracoff
Kenneth G. Harrison
James Kutkowski
Steven P Kelly

Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Michael A. Latzes
Richard N. Lipow
Siana Newman

David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek

Michael Seth Schwartz

Jay G. Ochroch
David M. Offen
Jay G. Ochroch
David A. Scholl
Joseph L Quinn

Robert L. Stauffer
Albert J. Scarafone
Albert J. Scarafone
Alexander G. Tuttle
Prince Altee Thomas
Alexander G. Tuttle
Kimberly A Tynan

Prince Altee Thomas
Albert J. Scarafone

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/06/2015
04/30/2015
05/01/2015
05/06/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/27/2015

05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/05/2015

05/05/2015
05/07/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/05/2015
05/06/2015
05/05/2015
05/04/2015

04/30/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/06/2015
05/07/2015
05/06/2015
12/06/2013

05/06/2015
05/05/2015
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3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13079-elf
15-13118-amc
15-13264-sr
15-13073-mdc
14-17053-sr
15-13264-sr
15-13268-mdc
15-13073-mdc

4:00 P.M.

Daniel Cutilli (Debtor)
Alexander J. Karasek (Debtor)
Joseph C Heck (Debtor)
Karen Carsley (Debtor)
Marva E. Wilkins (Debtor)
Mary Jo Heck (Debtor)
Patricia Ann Sacks (Debtor)
Robert Carsley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13097-jkf
15-13096-amc

15-11064-amc

Egypt Sophia Graham (Debtor)
Mary A. Hruza (Debtor)

Stephen Quitman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Kenneth E. West

Bruce K. Warren

Scott F. Waterman

Paul H. Young

Robert Captain Leite-Young
Scott F. Waterman

Scott F. Waterman

Paul H. Young

Pro Se

Michael Adam Cohen
Rozalyn Landisburg
Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/30/2015
05/04/2015
05/07/2015
04/30/2015
09/03/2014
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
04/30/2015

05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
02/17/2015



